Barolo Welcome with bread, olives & dip

Soup with coconut milk, mushrooms, aromatic
roots and coriander

Beef fillet carpaccio with ponzu, pink grapefruit
fillets and truffle mayonnaise

Crispy rolls with “feta” & “anthotyro” d.o.p., mint
with honey and black sesame

Variety of cheeses - cold cuts
Buffalo burrata with grilled zucchini

Grilled chevre with raspberry-ouzo jam and
caramelized hazelnuts with honey and salt flower

Traditional spreads (eggplant salad, tzatziki,
taramosalata)

Santorini fava with onion pickle, caper leaves and
sun-dried tomato

Sy agpeliyos

“Catch of the day” ceviche with garlic, thyme,
flavored olive oil, lemon, cherry tomatoes, fresh
scallion, chili pepper, coriander

Tuna tartar with avocado, yuzu sauce, seaweed,

and tobiko

Octapus carpaccio

Grilled squid with lemon oil and fennel
Steamed mussels with spicy saffron sauce
Opysters with yuzu sauce and salmon eggs
Sea food platter (mussels, shrimp, octopus)

Grilled shrimps with lime chili and chives

3,00€

12,00€

28,00€

14,00€
22,00€

14,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

24,00€

26,00€
22,00€
24,00€
18,00€
40,00€
80,00€

24,00€

Santorini salad with red and black cherry tomatoes,
“‘chlorotiri Santrinis”, carob rusks, capers, olives, onion
pickles and parsley oll

Quinoa shrimp salad with grilled vegetables, avocado
and mango sauce

Caldera salad with cherry tomatoes, croutons, iceberg,
bacon crumble, caesar sauce

Green salad with grilled salmon, valeriana, pine nuts,
orange fillets with dijon vinaigrette mustard and dill

Crab salad with bulgur zucchini radish and fresh herbs
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Tagliata Black Angus with mashed potatoes, truffle oil
and baby carrots

Black Angus fillet with baby potato, asparagus and
pepper sauce

Tomahawk Black Angus fillet for 2 (persons)
Grilled chicken fillet with green salad and french fries
Turkey patties with grilled vegetables

Lamb with white eggplant cream
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Lemonade Baby Pork with mashed potatoes

Kleftiko
Greek Mousakas Santorinis

Gemista - Greek stuffed vegetables

o

Grilled salmon with quinoa salad and Salicornia

Grilled tuna with cherry tomatoes confit, green onion,
olives, capers, basil leaves and flavored olive ol

Grilled lobster with herb butter sauce

“Catch of the day” with basil mashed potatoes, botargo,
brown butter and valeriana

14,00€

19,00€

16,00€

18,00€

2200€

28,00€

36,00€

88,00€

18,00€

18,00€

22,00€

18,00€
18,00€

14,00€

16,00€

26,00€

28,00€

42,00€

35,00€

Shrimp orzotto with tomato, shrimp bisque and
Kozani saffron

Papardelle bolognese with eggplant and
cream cheese

Rigatoni with cream, cottage cheese, chicken,
zucchini, garlic

Rissoto Porcini mushrooms, truffle oil,
parmesan cheese

Whole grain penne pasta with cherry tomatoes,
zucchini, peppers, basil (vegan)

Santorini tomato rice with feta cream d.o.p

Fisherman's linguine with mussels,
quinces and shrimp

e Y Jote

Steamed rice

French fries
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Mousse chocolat

Panacotta

Tiramissu

Lime cream with almond crumble and mascarpone
Seasonal fruits

Barolo Ice Cream

28,00€

18,00€

18,00€

24,00€

18,00€

18,00€

28,00€

7,00€

7,00€

12,00€

9,00€

14,00€
14,00€
14,00€

12,00€



