Starters

) car car is	
Barolo Welcome with bread, olives & dip	3,00€
Soup with coconut milk, mushrooms, aromatic roots and coriander	12,00€
Beef fillet carpaccio with ponzu, pink grapefruit fillets and truffle mayonnaise	28,00€
Crispy rolls with "feta" & "anthotyro" d.o.p., mint with honey and black sesame	14,00€
Variety of cheeses - cold cuts	22,00€
Buffalo burrata with grilled zucchini	14,00€
Grilled chevre with raspberry-ouzo jam and caramelized hazelnuts with honey and salt flower	12,00€
Traditional spreads (eggplant salad, tzatziki, taramosalata)	12,00€
Santorini fava with onion pickle, caper leaves and sun-dried tomato	12,00€
Seatood appetizers "Catch of the day" ceviche with garlic, thyme,	
flavored olive oil, lemon, cherry tomatoes, fresh scallion, chili pepper, coriander	24,00€
Tuna tartar with avocado, yuzu sauce, seaweed, and tobiko	26,00€
Octapus carpaccio	22,00€
Grilled squid with lemon oil and fennel	24,00€
Steamed mussels with spicy saffron sauce	18,00€
Oysters with yuzu sauce and salmon eggs	40,00€
Sea food platter (mussels, shrimp, octopus)	80,00€
Grilled shrimps with lime chili and chives	24,00€

Salads

Zalads		
Santorini salad with red and black cherry tomatoes, "chlorotiri Santrinis", carob rusks, capers, olives, onion pickles and parsley oil	14,00€	
Quinoa shrimp salad with grilled vegetables, avocado and mango sauce	19,00€	
Caldera salad with cherry tomatoes, croutons, iceberg, bacon crumble, caesar sauce	16,00€	
Green salad with grilled salmon, valeriana, pine nuts, orange fillets with dijon vinaigrette mustard and dill	18,00€	
Crab salad with bulgur zucchini radish and fresh herbs	22 00€	
Main Tagliata Black Angus with mashed potatoes, truffle oil		
and baby carrots	28,00€	
Black Angus fillet with baby potato, asparagus and pepper sauce	36,00€	
Tomahawk Black Angus fillet for 2 (persons)	88,00€	
Grilled chicken fillet with green salad and french fries	18,00€	
Turkey patties with grilled vegetables	18,00€	
Lamb with white eggplant cream	22,00€	
Daily Menu		
Lemonade Baby Pork with mashed potatoes	18,00€	
Kleftiko	18,00€	
Greek Mousakas Santorinis	14,00€	
Gemista - Greek stuffed vegetables	16,00€	
Seatood		
Grilled salmon with quinoa salad and Salicornia	26,00€	
Grilled tuna with cherry tomatoes confit, green onion,	28 ○○€	

olives, capers, basil leaves and flavored olive oil

"Catch of the day" with basil mashed potatoes, botargo,

Grilled lobster with herb butter sauce

brown butter and valeriana

28,00€

42,00€

35,00€

Pasta /rissoto

Vasla Trissolo	
Shrimp orzotto with tomato, shrimp bisque and Kozani saffron	28,00€
Papardelle bolognese with eggplant and cream cheese	18,00€
Rigatoni with cream, cottage cheese, chicken, zucchini, garlic	18,00€
Rissoto Porcini mushrooms, truffle oil, parmesan cheese	24,00€
Whole grain penne pasta with cherry tomatoes, zucchini, peppers, basil (vegan)	18,00€
Santorini tomato rice with feta cream d.o.p	18,00€
Fisherman's linguine with mussels, quinces and shrimp	28,00€
Side Dishes	
Steamed rice	7,00€
French fries	7,00€

	Jesseus	
(Mousse chocolat	12,00€
	Panacotta	9,00€
	Tiramissu	14,00€
	Lime cream with almond crumble and mascarpone	14,00€
	Seasonal fruits	14,00€
	Barolo Ice Cream	12,00€